Oty

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI

Tabulation of Bids Received August 17, 2015

Request Number SEW16-0275RY

Description

45’
95’

45’
95’

60” Aluminized Arch Corrugated Metal Pipe
18” Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe

60” Aluminized Arch Corrugated Metal Pipe
18” Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe

Posted 8/18/15 11:40 AM

Vendor
Contech

Metal Culverts

Dicky’s Culverts

Delivered

$2,457.45
$1,136.52
$3,593.97

$4,163.26

$1,185.03
$5,348.29

No Response

Remarks
Awarded Delivery



