MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI

Tabulation of Bids Received August 17, 2015 Request Number SEW16-0275RY

<u>Qty</u>	Description	<u>Vendor</u>	Delivered	<u>Remarks</u>
45' 95'	60" Aluminized Arch Corrugated Metal Pipe 18" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe	Contech	\$2,457.45 \$1,136.52 \$3,593.97	Awarded Delivery
45' 95'	60" Aluminized Arch Corrugated Metal Pipe 18" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe	Metal Culverts	\$4,163.26 <u>\$1,185.03</u> \$5,348.29	
		Dicky's Culverts	No Response	